

John Lewis Stock Number	78020710
Name	JAR OF FOILED EGGS & LARGE BUNNIES
Ingredients	<p>BUNNY: Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Flavour (Wheat Dextrose). Milk Chocolate contains: Cocoa Solid 28%. Milk Solids 14%.</p> <p>PRALINE EGGS: Ingredients: Milk Chocolate: Sugar, Cocoa mass, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin (GMO free), Flavouring; Vanillin. (Min.cocoa solids: 28%, min, milk solids: 14%) Filling: Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Cocoa Powder 10/12, Whole Milk Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder, Whey Powder, Hazelnuts, Emulsifier. Soya Lecithin (GMO free), Flavouring: Vanillin, Hazelnut.</p>
For allergens see bold may also contain traces of wheat and nuts including Peanuts.	
Net Quantity	620gr
Country of Origin	Greece
Storage Instructions	Keep away from Direct Sun Light, Store at Max20°C
Manufacturer's name and address	RJF FARHI LTD. Unit G Colindale Business Park NW9 0HL
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling	
Alcoholic Strength	N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N

Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y